OONO®
CZH-LABS.com
AC/DC 50 - 20 Amp Isolated Linear Current Sensor Module
 Design based on hall-effect-based IC ACS758 ACS772 ACS773
Model: D-1674 series
Vcc Voltage Sensitivity Zero-Current Output Voltage Current Direction Current Range Rated Voltage
D-1674A/B50 ACS758LCB-050B DC 3V - 5.5V 40mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±50 Amp AC/Vrms 475V, DC/Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 120 kHz
D-1674A/B100 ACS758LCB-100B DC 3V - 5.5V 20mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±100 Amp AC/Vrms 475V, DC/Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 120 kHz
D-1674A/B150 ACS758KCB-150B DC 3V - 5.5V 13.3mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±150Amp AC/Vrms 475V, DC/Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 120 kHz
D-1674A/B200 ACS758ECB-200B DC 3V - 5.5V 10mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±200Amp AC/Vrms 475V, DC/Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 120 kHz
D-1674A/U50 ACS758LCB-050U DC 3V - 5.5V 80mV/A 1/10 Vcc Unidirectional 50 Amp DC / Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 120 kHz
D-1674A/U100 ACS758LCB-100U DC 3V - 5.5V 40mV/A 1/10 Vcc Unidirectional 100 Amp DC / Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 120 kHz
D-1674A/U150 ACS758KCB-150U DC 3V - 5.5V 26.6mV/A 1/10 Vcc Unidirectional 150 Amp DC / Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 120 kHz
D-1674A/U200 ACS758ECB-200U DC 3V - 5.5V 20mV/A 1/10 Vcc Unidirectional 200 Amp DC / Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 120 kHz
D-1674B/B50 ACS772LCB-050B DC 5V 40mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±50 Amp AC/Vrms 475V, DC/Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 200 kHz
D-1674B/B100 ACS772LCB-100B DC 5V 20mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±100 Amp AC/Vrms 475V, DC/Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 200 kHz
D-1674B/B150 ACS772KCB-150B DC 5V 13.3mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±150Amp AC/Vrms 475V, DC/Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 200 kHz
D-1674B/B200 ACS772ECB-200B DC 5V 10mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±200Amp AC/Vrms 475V, DC/Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 200 kHz
D-1674B/U50 ACS772LCB-050U DC 5V 80mV/A 1/10 Vcc Unidirectional 50 Amp DC / Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 200 kHz
D-1674B/U100 ACS772LCB-100U DC 5V 40mV/A 1/10 Vcc Unidirectional 100 Amp DC / Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 200 kHz
D-1674B/U150 ACS772KCB-150U DC 5V 26.6mV/A 1/10 Vcc Unidirectional 150 Amp DC / Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 200 kHz
D-1674B/U200 ACS772ECB-200U DC 5V 20mV/A 1/10 Vcc Unidirectional 200 Amp DC / Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 200 kHz
D-1674C/B50 ACS773LCB-050B DC 3.3V 26.4mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±50 Amp AC/Vrms 475V, DC/Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 200 kHz
D-1674C/B100 ACS773LCB-100B DC 3.3V 13.2mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±100 Amp AC/Vrms 475V, DC/Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 200 kHz
D-1674C/B150 ACS773KCB-150B DC 3.3V 8.8mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±150Amp AC/Vrms 475V, DC/Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 200 kHz
D-1674C/B200 ACS773ECB-200B DC 3.3V 6.6mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±200Amp AC/Vrms 475V, DC/Vpk 672V 4800Vrms 200 kHz
D-1674 Series Version List
Bandwidth
Signal Side Load Side
Model IC V-ISO